
THE ARMENIA FUND U.S.A. INC. 

CORDIALLY INVITES YOU 

IN WELCOMING 

HON. GAGIK HAROUTIUNIAN 
VICE PRESIDEN1 OF THE REPUBLIC OF ARMENIA 

. & .·.:-

HON ~ ' GAREN BABOURIAN 
ACTING CHAIRMAN OF PARLIAMENT-REPUBLIC OF.ARTZAKH 

:-:. 

TO A (:OMMUNITY FORUM. 

ON THE OCCASION 
pF THE 6TH ANNIVERSARY OF THE 1988 EARTHQUAKE IN ARM~NIA 

$' 
.t · ;;: A SPECIAL REQUIEM SERVICE 

WUH THE PARTICIP liON OF ALL GREATER BOSTO~ ARMENIAN CLERGY 

W E D N E S D 4 Y , D E C E M;. B E. R 7 , I 9 9 4 
~-:-: .·. 

··:. AT 7:30P.M. SHARP - .#. 

For more information please cont ct: \,. ·· .. ;/ 

:·.· ·. ·. 

ARENIAN MEMORIAL CHURCH . ;: 
FIRST ARMENIAN CHURCH 
HOLY CROSS ARMENIAN CATHOLIC CHURCH 
HOLY TRINITY ARMENIAN CHURCH 
ST. JAMES ARMENIAN CHURCH 
ST. STEPHEN'S ARMENIAN CHURCH 

923-0498 
484-4779 
547-2122 
354-0632 
923-8860 
924-7562 


