THE ARMENIA FUND U.S.A. INC.

CORDIALLY INVITES YOU

IN WELCOMING

HON. GAGIK HAROUTIUNIAN

VICE PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF ARMENIA

8

HON. GAREN BABOURIAN

ACTING CHAIRMAN OF PARLIAMENT-REPUBLIC OF ARTZAKH

TO A COMMUNITY FORUM

AND

ON THE OCCASION
OF THE **6TH ANNIVERSARY** OF THE **1988 EARTHQUAKE** IN ARMENIA

A SPECIAL REQUIEM SERVICE

WITH THE PARTICIPATION OF ALL GREATER BOSTON ARMENIAN CLERGY

AT

HOLY TRINITY ARMENIAN CHURCH

145 BRATTLE STREET CAMBRIDGE

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 7, 1994

AT 7:30 P.M. SHARP

For more information please contact:

ARENIAN MEMORIAL CHURCH	923-0498
FIRST ARMENIAN CHURCH	484-4779
HOLY CROSS ARMENIAN CATHOLIC CHURCH	547-2122
HOLY TRINITY ARMENIAN CHURCH	354-0632
ST. JAMES ARMENIAN CHURCH	923-8860
ST. STEPHEN'S ARMENIAN CHURCH	924-7562